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Clean Knowladge. Safe Solutions,

Specifications

Category
BrandSymbol

Environment

Colour

Material

Size

Approvals

Category

Length of the glove (mm)
Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Commodity Number

Worksafe nitrile dipped
glove, P30-101, 11, grey

SKU: 40531951110

Assembly gloves

WORKS/AFE

o
ook

GENBRAUGES
RECYCLABLE

M Grey

Nitrile, Nylon
11/2XL

CE, EN 388 4121X
2

270

0.046

0.041

61161020



